Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6

Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Il #: AW-3-17
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 % Location: SE,SE,SE,SW S13-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
724’ of 27/8" 85 sacks 55/8" County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL 6
SN: - Packer: - | TD: 731 Well FEL 2958
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31355-00-00
Log Started: 9-13-17
Lease: Nutt Completed: 9-15-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4338
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Sail 3 516 Coal
5 E] Clay 23 539 Shate
4 12 Lime 10 549 Shale (Limey)
3 15 Black Shale 7 556 Lime
17 32 Lime 15 571 Shale (Limey}
4 36 Sand (Limey) 10 581 Shale
20 56 Lime 3 584 Coal
4 60 Shale 4 588 Shale
5 65 Red Bed 6 594 Lime
2 67 Shale 2 596 Shale (Limey) (Ol Sand strks) (poor bleed)
15 82 Sandy Shale 2 598 Oil Sand (very shaley) (fair bleed)
18 100 Lime 1 599 Shale (Oil sand strks) (poor bleed)
34 134 Sandy Shale 1 610 Shale
57 191 Shale 4 614 Lime
20 211 Lime 4 618 Black Shale
5 216 Shale 13 631 Shaie (Limey)
10 226 Sandy Shale 2 633 Lime
15 241 Shale 9 642 Shale (Limey)
10 251 Lime 5 647 Shale
15 266 Shale 2 649 Coal
10 276 Sand (Limey) (water) 2 651 Lime
5 281 Shale & 657 Shale
6 287 Lime 1 658 Lime
23 310 Shale 5 663 Shale {Limey)
25 335 Lime 7 670 Light Shaie
6 341 Black Shale 4 674 Light Shale (Oil sand strks) (poor bieed)
5 346 Shale 5 679 Qil Sand (very shaley) {(good bleed)
20 366 Lime 7 686 Shale (Oil sand strks) (fair Bleed)
5 371 Black Shale D 731 Shale
3 374 Lime
3 377 Shale
6 383 Lime
14 397 Shale (Limey)
10 407 Shale
17 724 Sandy Shalp
62 486 Shaie
5 491 Light Sandy Shale {Limey)
2 493 Light Shale (Oil show)
3 496 Oll Sand (very shaley) (falr bleed) SET SURFACE - 4:00 PM = 9/13/17
2 498 Light Sandy Shaie (oder) CALLED IN 12:43 PM — TALKED TC BROOKE
7 505 Light Sandy Shale LONGSTRING — 724" of 2 7/8" 3" ROUND PIPE
[ 511 Shale (Limey) SET TIME 11:00 AM — 9/15/17
2 513 Shale CALLED IN 11:18 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




